BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME

RECYCLED PLASTIC

WEIGHT

RESOLUTION

ASPECT RATIO

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO IMAGE SIZE
OFFICE

TCO IMAGE SIZE
VIDEO

SOUND POWER LEVEL

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

Epson
EB-1485Fi

H919

9.3

1366x768

16:9

No

148

220

5.0

TCO Certified Projectors 8

P820080011

2020-08-25

2023-12-01




